
2017 BRAG Membership Drive: July 1 - October 31

RULES 
Qualifying New Member MUST be a Builder or Associate at $360. Affiliate Members (for addtl. company representatives) doesn't apply to recruiting rewards.
Drive participants listed below are the only ones eligible to receive rewards for recruiting.

NOTES
We will hold a 2 hour Call-a-Thon at BRAG for each team. Dates and times in October to be agreed upon by teams.
The Membership Drive Wrap-Up Party will be on Tuesday, October 31 from Noon to 1 pm. We will have lunch and recognize our volunteers.
Checks will be awarded on November 1st at the BRAG Pillar Awards on Wednesday, November 1st, 5:30 pm at the Polo Fields of Ann Arbor
BRAG staff can assist in getting paperwork and dues payments. For assistance, contact Pete Nowakowski at 734-996-0100 or at the email below.
pnowakowski@bragannarbor.com

Utilize the online Resources, video, benefits list, and online application at  
www.bragannarbor.net/member-resources/member-benefits

More Membership Drive info and Resources are at  
www.bragannarbor.net/membership-drive

PRIZES
$100 per new Member Recruited to the individual recruiter
$1,000 to the top Team - You MUST have recruited at least 1 new Member to receive reward. $1,000 is split evenly amongst team members
$500 to the Top Recruiter - Must have recruited at least 3 new members

Recruited
TEAMS Company Email Phone Number # as of 10/23

Team DiCenzo JEFF DICENZO Hylant Jeff.DiCenzo@Hylant.com (734) 741-0044
PATTY JORDAN Hylant patty.jordan@hylant.com
JIM HAEUSSLER Peters Building Company jhaeussler@petersbuilding.com (734) 429-4200
MATT HAGOOD South & West Washtenaw Consortium matthagood@comcast.net (734) 564-7409
GLENN STOCKDALE G & K Floor Covering glenn@gkfloors.com (734) 485-7007

mailto:pnowakowski@bragannarbor.com
http://www.bragannarbor.net/member-resources/member-benefits
http://www.bragannarbor.net/membership-drive/


TEAM DICENZO TOTAL 0

Team Franke SUSAN FRANKE Raymond James & Associates Susan.Franke@RaymondJames.com (734) 930-0555 x3525 2.5
BOB BURNSIDE Fireside Home Construction bob@firesidehomeco.com (734) 426-4353
JEFF MARTIN Alpha Design+Build jmartin@alphadesignbuild.com (734) 769-1900 1
DAVID WHEATLEY David E. Wheatley, PLC dave@dewplc.com (734) 327-9320
PEGGY WILSON Huron Valley Financial Peggy@peggyloans.com (734) 669-8000 2.5

TEAM FRANKE TOTAL 6

Team Krupa JAMES KRUPA Acclaim Construction acclaimconstruction@gmail.com (734) 662-6743
STEVE LUCCHESI Steven J Lucchesi, Inc. sjlinc@comcast.net (734) 761-3022
JOE MARSHALL Joseph J. Marshall jjmarshall7605@gmail.com (734) 972-7605
DAN STAUCH BHS Insurance DStauch@bhsins.com (616) 510-2430
MARK VALCHINE A2 Student Building Industry Program valchinem@aaps.k12.mi.us (734) 994-2315

TEAM KRUPA TOTAL 0

Team Perros CHRISTY PERROS Absolute Title, Inc. CPerros@absolutetitleinc.com (734) 662-1050 1
ASHLEE GUERERRO GreenStone Farm Credit Services Ashlee.Guerrero@greenstonefcs.com (734) 769-2411
JOE HUCZEK Main Street Homes joe@mainstreet-homes.com (800) 866-1702
MIKE MAHON Adaptive Building Solutions, LLC mike@adaptivebuilding.com (734) 994-0413 1
JEFF MORRIS IVS Comm jeff@ivscomm.com (734) 369-9800
RICK STITES Stites Financial rick@stitesfinancial.com (734) 930-2330 1

TEAM PERROS TOTAL 3

Team Selby DOUG SELBY Meadowlark Design+Build doug@meadowlarkbuilders.com (734) 332-1500 8.5
STEVE DIGIUSEPPE Tandem Tile & Stone steve@tandemtile.com (734) 277-7475
KEITH FINEBERG KSF Architects ksfarch@gmail.com (734) 439-4060 1
JANET GILBERT-SMITH Norfolk Homes jgsmith@norfolk-homes.com (734) 408-0777 1
DAVID HAIG D.A. Haig Construction david@haigconstruction.com (734) 995-6730 3.5
TED WRAY The Craft Agency tmw@craftagency.com (800) 866-1702

TEAM SELBY TOTAL 14

RECRUITS GRAND TOTAL 23
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